

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29599/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in WP
No.7729/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN NATIONAL GLASS & IND.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sree Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Mihir,Adv.
Mr. S. Kakrania,Adv.
Mr. Arindam Banerjee,Adv.
Ms. Anshumala Bansal,Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter for final disposal on 23rd
November, 2010 (non-misc. day).(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER