

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29599/2009

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 01/09/2009 in WP No.7729/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN NATIONAL GLASS & IND.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 27730 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28477 of 2011

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:18/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Manik Joshi,Adv.
Mr. Chetan Kapadia,Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Jatin Mongia,Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin,Adv.
Mr. Siddhanth Kochhar,Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

2

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Chatterjee,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Arindim Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Jhunjhunwala,Adv.
Mr. Shahal Kakrania,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor,Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Dushyant Dave,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Mr. Sachin Chaudrana,Adv.
Ms. Venika Tomar,Adv.

Ms. Srijana, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. L.K. Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh, Adv.

Mr. Kentik, Adv.

For M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Chander Udai Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Shyel Trehan, Adv.

Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Lall, Adv.

Mr. Rishikesh Barua, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Bobde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on 15th
November, 2011 as first item subject to overnight part-
heard.

Interim orders to continue till the next date of
hearing.

3

Learned counsel for the parties are requested to
file written submissions and propositions by 10th
November, 2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER