

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27730/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 23/08/2011 in WPL No.204/2011 dated 24/08/2011 in WPL No.204/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

EMCURE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICICI BANK LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mentioned by

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Arun Kumar, Adv.
For M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal in the
month of July, 2012 on a non-miscellaneous day.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER